n Pirani sensor with durable, elastic helix filament
n Stable measuring values due to optimized temperature compensation
n External, detachable sensor with stainless steel small flange DN 16 ISO-KF or 1/8" NPT male thread,
connected by spiral cable (1.20 m)
n Excellent reproducibility
n Integrated metal facing protects the sensor against contamination like oil vapours or solvent vapours
n Gas type correction factors for correct pressure readings
n UHV suitable due to metal sealed stainless steel measuring cell (He leakage rate <5e-10 mbar l / s)

Model designations
n VD84/1  Compact vacuum meter with probe type VSP841
 DN 16 ISO-KF flange
n VD84/2  Compact vacuum meter with probe type VSP842
 male 1/8" NPT thread
n VSP841  Passive (external) Pirani sensor DN 16 ISO-KF flange
n VSP842  Passive (external) Pirani sensor 1/8" NPT male
 thread
Dimensions in mm
V   a   c   u   u   m        I   n   s   t   r   u   m   e   n   t   s
Accessories
n VD8ZUB  accessory set consisting of:
 VD8CASE  protective plastic case
 VD8N4 power supply 15 V, incl. change-over
  plug, EURO, US, UK, AUS
 VD8ALK  alkaline battery 9 V (vacuum tested);
 WUSB0002 interface cable, 2 m, USB;
® VGR VacuGraph Windows  software
Further accessories as well as detailed information about our
product family can be found in our VD8 brochure.
60.0 25.0
1
2
0
.0
30.0
14.0
3
7
.0
4
7
.0
SW10
1/8" NPT
6
9
.0
5
.5
12.0
10.0
1/8" NPT
VD84 - Compact Vacuum Meter Pirani, Datalogger
-3Absolute Pressure 100 to 1 x 10  mbar